Focal Point LLC | 4141 S. Pulaski Rd, Chicago, IL 60632 | 773.247.9494 | focalpointlights.com
Photometric performance is measured in accordance with IESNA LM-79.
Visit focalpointlights.com for complete photometric data.
Seem® 4 Drywall/Hard/Specialty Ceiling
LED
DIMENSIONAL DATA FEATURES
DISTRIBUTIONS
wall to ceiling

Circuits & Zones
1 Circuit, non-emergency 1C
Consult Ordering Guide on page 6 for
multiple circuiting and zoning options
_C_Z_DL
Voltage UNV
120/277 UNV Volt UNV
Control System & Dimming Level
Lutron T-Series - 1% Dimming LT1
DALI 1% Dimming D1TW
(DT6 control. Requires two addresses, one for intensity & one for
CCT tuning. Consult factory for DT8.)
Lutron Athena Wireless Sensor** LAWS
Enlighted Smart Sensor - 1% Dimming ** ENL1
(**Consult factory. Not available with Pop-Down lenses.
See sensor layout guide)
Ceiling Configuration
No Flange for specialty ceilings
(Ex. slat, panel, cloud systems. 3’ minimum with Lutron. )
NF
Trim Flange Drywall
(3’ minimum with Lutron)
TF
Trim Flange Wood
(3’ minimum with Lutron)
TFW
Mud-in Trimless, pre-set for 1/2" Drywall XF1
Mud-in Trimless, pre-set for 5/8" Drywall XF2
Mud-in Trimless, set thickness in field
(Mounting equipment assembled in field)
XFF
Non-Drywall Hard Surface XFN
Hard Surface, Wood XFW
Factory Options
(See page 6 for ordering details for DC, EC, EM & ECD.)
Chicago Plenum CP
(Not available with Flex Whip)
Daylight Circuit _DC
Emergency Circuit _EC
Emergency Battery Pack† _EM
Emergency Control Device† _ECD
†(Consult factory.)
6' New York City Flex Whip 120V or 277V FNY1 or FNY2
6' Flex Whip FW
Finish WH
Matte White Housing WH
Luminaire Length      ft      in
Specify luminaire/row length in 1" increments
(2’ minimum. Housing length is 1” shorter than specified.
Leave blank for patterns.)
_ft _in
Pattern Options
(4' min. length. Not available with Pop-Down Lenses.
Consult factory for other pattern options.)
‘L’ pattern A' x B'
‘U’ pattern A' x B' x C'
Rectangular pattern A' x B' R
0.5" 1.5"
Lumen
Output
Nominal
Lumens
Tested
System Watts LPW Tested
System Watts LPW
275LF 1100 17.14 64.7 16.33 67.3
375LF 1500 22.79 66.5 21.58 70.0
625LF 2500 35.49 70.6 33.96 73.8
750LF 3000 42.39 70.8 40.28 74.5
Based on 2700K, 80CRI, 4' lengths. Lumen output may vary +/- 5%. Actual wattage may vary +/- 5%.
4' PERFORMANCE CHART - POP-DOWN
Wattage MultipliersLumen Multipliers
CRI Multiplier